
May 1st, 2023

Dear Fort Families:

This year Fort will be hosting summer school from June 21, 2022 to June 30, 2022 for students
who have failed classes. There will be a morning option (8:30-11:30am) and an afternoon option
(12-3pm). This is an awesome opportunity for students to recover credits so that they can
graduate on time. Please use the QR code below to sign up.

Please contact your student’s school counselor if you have any questions.

A-Cha Michael Dillman michael.dillman@vansd.org
Chb-Garc Susan Holden susan.holden@vansd.org
Gard-K Kristina Howe kristina.howe@vansd.org
K-Mora Layla Afu layla.afu@vansd.org
Morb-Re Jane Klaasen jane.klaasen@vansd.org
Rf-S Christy Snook christy.snook@vansd.org
T-Z Jacquelyn Nelson jacquelyn.nelson@vansd.org

Sincerely,

Kirstin Kunihisa
Associate Principal

If you need interpreter assistance please contact:

Chuukese
Dania Narruhn
phone: (360)772-7494
email: dania.narruhn@vansd.org

Si necesita la ayuda de una intérprete de español, por favor contacte a:

Estefanía
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Celular: (360)771-5479 (llamada y texto)
Correo Electrónico: stephanie.ongtooguk@vansd.org

Если Вам нужна помощь переводчика, пожалуйста, обращайтесь:

Viktoriya Krasovskaya
phone: (360)936-9574
email: viktoriya.krasovskaya@vansd.org
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